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Smart Snacks by the Case Order Form 2023-2024 

The items below meet the federal guidelines for "Smart Snacks" and can be sold in schools
. In order to aid in  fundraising efforts by school orga izations, the 

Department is offering to provide the items below. Please ensure that the proper budget code is on the form to
prevent any delays. 

Once the form is completed, the procedure is as follows: 
- Turn in the order to your campus Manager.
- Please allow up to two weeks for delivery.
-

Case
Case
Sell Extended

Description Pack Price Price

104
104

72

104 

300

0 

Chips 
Baked Cheetos Crunchy Whole Grain 
Baked Cheetos Flamin’ Hot Whole Grain 

Snacks 

Poptart Strawberry Whole Grain 
Rice Krispies Treat Whole Grain 

Beverages 
Bottled Water

Capri Sun Apple 100% Juice 
Capri Sun Berry Breeze 100% Juice 4

# 

104 

0 
0 



24 
24 

 
Strawberry Kiwi

   

Budget Code: 

Organization: 
Contact Name: 
Contact Email: 
Contact Phone: 

Signature: 
Date: 
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